OD-110 (Rev. 8-79) FILE COFT		
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE	Original Date 6-28-82	Complaint No.
Supplementary Complaint Report	Date of Supplementary Report	90-657-82 File Class
X Additional Complaint Page No1		9900-1
GILBERT places the time of a shotgun blast to the che inflicted as there were pe	est. DR. GILBERT stated t	29-82. Cause of death is listed as hat the wound appeared to be self-s chest.
DECEASED:		
WILLIAM JOHN LANGDON.	dob 4-9-65, age 17 of	
WEAPON:		
20 gauge single shot shots 2-3/4" #6 shot Federal Sho room.	gun, F.I.E. make, SER#	, 2-3/4" chamber, one spent 's submitted. Held in post property
INTERVIEW		
advised that this date, hi believed came from "DICK's	is wife had found some pro CABOOSE" in Laurium. Vice and was told to take	perty in WILLIAM'S bedroom that she then called his attorney the property to the State Police
two talked on the trip bac	k to town. Once at the he	or to pick up his son and that the ome, all the property was gathered ed he bought for \$10.00, but refused
for his actions, but that	they did not argue, just i	ald have to face the consequences talked mildly. WILLIAM then said tor, from his bedroom, and went
taking him so long.	decided to go get he no answer, he walked to W	wondered aloud what was aim and walked up the stairs and ILLIAM'S bedroom and as he entered a shotgun pointing at his chest.
At that point, the shotgun the the gun and threw it i wife to wait in the car an the way he looked.	nto the hallway and then o	co the floor. grabbed called the hospital. He told his
OTHER DEPARTMENTS:		
Both the Laurium PD and Ca BARIL and . 0	nce at the residence, Laur ICK'S CABOOSE and Calumet LA'S Auto Parts.	
PROPERTY:		
containing fired	round of 20 gauge shell F rifle, semi-automatic pis , valued at \$100.00	mamber, SER/ , broken stock, EDERAL #6 shot, valued at \$20.
Reporting Officer TPR. DAVID A. BARIL/wm	W Reviewer	
1.1111	11081	
Sara 11 Daw	- u	

5 5 9

UD-110 (Rev. 8-79)

FILE COPY

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE	Original Date	Complaint No.	
□ st	6-28-82	90-657-82	
Supplementary Complaint Report  Additional Complaint Page No. 2	Date of Supplementary Report	File Class 9900-1	

### PHOTOGRAPHS:

Photos of the scene were taken by TPR. MAYRA. Same to be sent to the E. Lansing Photo Lab for processing.

#### AUTOPSY:

DR. GILBERT advised that an autopsy would be performed on LANGDON on 6-29-82.

## LOCATION OF SHOOTING:

201 Jefferson st. in Centennial Hgts. Calumet, the residence of the deceased.

#### TIME OF SHOOTING:

The shooting occurred at 11:20 P.M. on 6-28-82.

## STATUS:

Open.

Reporting Officer

TPR. DAVID A. BARIL/wmw

11111

Reviewer

419

1560

UD-110 (Rev. 8-79) Original Date MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE Complaint No. 6-28-82 90-657-82 X Supplementary Complaint Report Date of Supplementary Report File Class X Additional Complaint Page No. \_ 6-29-82 9900-1 SUICIDE OF WILLIAM JOHN LANGDON JOURNAL: 6-29-82 ZIEMNICK DR. OTTO called and the report and circumstances of LANGDON's death discussed with him. After receiving all the information available, DR. OTTO decided that an autopsy would not be necessary. He stated that he would examine the body and forward a written report to the post. The deceased, LANGDON, was printed by the Calumet PD. CHECK WITH RECORD BUREAU: A check with the Record Bureau via LEIN on the 22 cal. semi-automatic pistol CONTACT GREGORICH RESIDENCE: On 6-29-82 at 10:45PM, officers contacted the residence in red Jacket Shaft She advised that her husband had passed away and talked to about two years ago and that the gun was kept in her desk drawer. Upon checking the drawer, found the holster, but the gun was indeed gone. When advised that the weapon had come from the LANGDON residence, that she knew the LANGDON family well, and that the young WILLIAM LANGDON had done odd jobs for her such as shoveling snow in the winter and mowing the lawn in the summer. In fact, about one month ago while he was there to cut the grass, left the house to go to Eagle Harbor. She stated further that young LANGDON had access to her house and was allowed inside as he also took care of her dog. She believes that he must have taken the gun at that time. PROPERTY: The 22 cal. pistol(item #2) turned over to STATUS: Open.

TPR. ROBERT R. MAYRA/wmw

FILE

7-82 F

File Class 44C

Property 1 Report		xx Property	District, Division, Past, Section, or Unit 4	M.S.P. Lab No. 5	Complaint No. 6
Confisca	2 Analysis	3 Receipt	Calumet Post #90		90-657-82 Fale Class 11
7	8	9	Houghton		9900-1
lature of Con		THE VANCEDO		Official Receipt No. 13	Original Date of 14 Complaint
	of WILLIAM JC and Where Obtained 15	OHN LANGIO	N		6-28-82 Date Property 16
From WI	LLIAM LANGDON	at			6-28-82
Item Number 17			DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY 18 ly - Include Manufacturer's Name, Make, Serial Nur Also List Denominations and Amount of Money Se		Estimated Value of Each Item Listed 19
(1)		stock, cor			L \$20.00
ignature(s) of	of Ottogrity Spring Prope 2 LTP. Mar	pust 6	built Saw TPRS. MAYR	icer(s) Seizing Property 21	Total Value of 22 This Page Only. \$20,00
The Suspect Inter	2017. Mar	ther of de	eceased) TPRS. MAYR	A & BARIL	This Page Only
Suspect information of the Suspect information o	2017. Mar	ather of de	eceased)	RA & BARIL	This Page Only
Suspect Intor MSB Number Property State Gun Ci Type of Exam	mation (Names, Birthdate of Known)  (Sabine, property Room	ather of des. Physical Description, Garage, Etc.) 2	eceased) ption, and 25  By Number Signature of Comman Jocher 1988.	RA & BARIL	This Page Only \$20.00
Suspect Intor MSB Number Property State Gun Ci Type of Exam	mation (Names, Birthdate if Known)  tus (Held in Property Room abine, property innation Requested 3)	ather of des. Physical Description, Garage, Etc.) 2	eceased) ption, and 25  By Number Signature of Comman Jocher 1988.	inding Officer 29  Com. Habitation and Post No. or Lab Local	This Page Only \$20.00  Reviewer's 3 initials H
inner di Own inspect Intor ASB Number Property State Gun Ci ype of Exam	mation (Names, Birthdate if Known)  tus (Held in Property Room abine, property innation Requested 3)	ather of des. Physical Description, Garage, Etc.) 2	eceased) ption, and 25  By Number Signature of Comman Jocher 1988.	inding Officer 29  Com. Habitation and Post No. or Lab Local	This Page Only \$20.00  Reviewer's 3 initials H
Suspect Intor MSB Number Property State Gun Ci Type of Exam	mation (Names, Birthdate if Known)  tus (Held in Property Room abine, property innation Requested 3)	ather of des. Physical Description, Garage, Etc.) 2	eceased) ption, and 25  By Number Signature of Comman Jocher 1988.	inding Officer 29  Com. Habitation and Post No. or Lab Local	This Page Only \$20.00  Reviewer's 3 initials H
Suspect into MSB Number Property State Gun Ci Type of Exam	mation (Names, Birthdate of Known)  Tus (Held in Property Room Cabine, propert mination Requested 31	ther of des. Physical Descrip	eceased) ption, and 25  By Number Signature of Comman Jocker 1989.  32 DATE 33 TIME 34 RECEIVED BY IS	inding Officer 29  Com. Habitation and Post No. or Lab Local	This Page Only \$20.00  Reviewer's 3 initials H
Suspect into MSB Number Property State Gun Ci Type of Exam RECEIVED B	mation (Names, Birthdate of Known)  Tus (Held in Property Room Cabine, propert mination Requested 31	ther of desperience of Lab Location)  ease / Destroy	TPRS. MAYR Address of Owner 2  eceased) ption, and 25  TPRS. MAYR Address of Owner 2  Example 1  TOWNER 2	inding Officer 29  Com . Signature and Post No. or Lab Local  PROPER  OCT 1	This Page Only \$20.00  Reviewer's 3 initials H
Suspect into MSB Number Property State Gun Ci Type of Exam RECEIVED B	Thereby Granted To K Rele	ther of desperience of Lab Location)  ease / Destroy imand Officer 36	TPRS. MAYR Address of Owner  Processed  Proc	inding Officer 29  Com . Signature and Post No. or Lab Local  PROPER  OCT 1	This Page Only \$20.00  Reviewer's 3 initials H
Property State  Gun Co Type of Exam  RECEIVED B	rmation (Names, Brithdate if Known)  tus (Held in Property Room Rabine, property innation Requested 31  BY (Signature and Post Nowa)  Hereby Granted To K Relation Rank of Authorizing Company	ther of desperience of Lab Location)  ease / Destroy mand Officer 36	TPRS. MAYR Address of Owner  Processed  Proc	inding Officer 29  Wm .   Signature and Post No. or Lab Local  PROPER  OCT 1  DESTRUCTION	This Page Only \$20.00  Reviewer's 3 initials Hamber of the Page Only \$20.00
Number Own Suspect inform MSB Number Property State Gun Control Type of Exam RECEIVED B	rmation (Names, Brithdate if Known)  tus (Held in Property Room Rabine, property innation Requested 31  BY (Signature and Post Nowa)  Hereby Granted To K Relation Rank of Authorizing Company	ther of desperience of Lab Location)  ease / Destroy imand Officer 36	TPRS. MAYR Address of Owner 2  Property  TPRS. MAYR Address of Owner 2  Towner 2  Town	inding Officer 29  Com Signature and Post No. or Lab Local PROPER  OCT 1  Date and Time Destroyed	This Page Only \$20.00  Reviewer's 3 initials Hamber of the Page Only \$20.00

# ROPERTY REPORT, RECEIPT, AND REQUEST FOR LABORA

6 3
CABORATORY ANALYSIS ORIGINAL

AXProperty 1 Report	Request for 2 Analysis	XX Property 3 Receipt	District, Division, Post, Se Calumet		M.S.P. Lab No. 5	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nt No. 6
Confiscate	d Recovered	Other	County 10	1080 1170		90-6	57-82
7 lature of Comp	B plaint 12	9	Houghton		Official Receipt No. 13	9900	Company of the Control of the Contro
The second second second second	OF WILLIAM	JOHN LANGDO	N		Official Necespi. No. 13	6-28	Date of 14 -82
	d Where Obtained 15					Date Pro	perty 16
Item Jumber	LIAM LANGDON			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		6-28	-82 Estimated
17		If Cash, A	Include Manufacturer's N Iso List Denominations and	Name, Make, Serial Nur I Amount of Money Se	mber, Etc ized		Value of Each
	Serial# XXXXXXX	No Moz	GUN FILE SEC				\$50.00
			GUN				
The of Owner	LTP. Mayre	11y 20 - Day	i/A Lan!	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS • MAYR. Address of Owner 2	cer(s) Seizing Property 21  A & BARIL  4  and/or individual) 26		tal Value of 22 is Page Only \$50.00
operty Status (	LTP. Mayre	s. Physical Descriptio	i/A Lan!	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS • MAYR. Address of Owner 2	A & BARIL  and/or individual) 26		is Page Only
Ne of Owner  Ispect Information SB Number if K  Operty Status (  Gun ca  pe of Examinat	tion (Names, Birthdate (nown)  (Held in Property Room, biret in prop	s. Physical Descriptio	e/A San/ n. and 25 BigNumber Jocken	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS • MAYR Address of Owner 2 Victim (Establishment Signatur) of Comman	A & BARIL  and/or individual) 26	Th	\$50.00
he of Owner spect Information Number of K  Gun ca pe of Examinat	tion (Names, Buthdates (nown)  (Held in Property Room biret in proption Requested 31	s. Physical Descriptio	e/A San/ n. and 25 BigNumber Jocken	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS • MAYR Address of Owner 2 Victim (Establishment Signatur) of Comman	A & BARIL  and/or individual) 26  ding Officer 29  Long - Holy	Th	\$50.00
he of Owner spect Information Number of K  Gun ca ne of Examinat	tion (Names, Buthdates (nown)  (Held in Property Room biret in proption Requested 31	s. Physical Descriptio	e/A San/ n. and 25 BigNumber Jocken	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS • MAYR Address of Owner 2 Victim (Establishment Signatur) of Comman	A & BARIL  and/or individual) 26  ding Officer 29  Long - Holy	Th	\$50.00
he of Owner spect Information Number of K  Gun ca ne of Examinat	tion (Names, Buthdates (nown)  (Held in Property Room biret in proption Requested 31	s. Physical Descriptio	e/A San/ n. and 25 BigNumber Jocken	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS • MAYR Address of Owner 2 Victim (Establishment Signatur) of Comman	A & BARIL  and/or individual) 26  ding Officer 29  Long - Holy	Th	\$50.00
pect Informal B Number if K  Gun ca e of Examinat	tion (Names, Birthdate: (nown)  (Held in Property Room binst in prop tion Requested 31  Signature and Post No.	s. Physical Descriptio  Garage, Etc.) 27  erty room  or Lab Location) 32	n, and 25  BigNumber  Jocks  DATE 33 TIME 34  Above Described Property	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS • MAYR Address of Owner 2  Victim (Establishment)  Signature of Comman	A & BARIL  and/or individual) 26  ding Officer 29  Long - Holy	Th	\$50.00
perty Status ( Gun ca e of Examinat	tion (Names Birthdates (nown)  (Held in Property Room biret in property Room Requested 31  Signature and Post No.	s. Physical Descriptio  Garage, Etc.) 27  erty room  or Lab Location) 32	n, and 25  BigNumber  Jocks  DATE 33 TIME 34  Above Described Property	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS MAYR Address of Owner 2  Victim (Establishment)  Signatury of Comman  RECEIVED BY (Signatury of Comman of Co	and/or individual) 26  ding Officer 29  Local Adding Adding Officer 29  Adding Officer 29	Th	\$50.00
pe of Owner spect Information B Number of K Gun ca se of Examinat ECEIVED BY (S	tion (Names, Birthdate: (nown)  (Held in Property Room binst in prop tion Requested 31  Signature and Post No.	s. Physical Descriptio  Garage, Etc.) 27  erty room  or Lab Location) 32	n, and 25  Bin Number  Jocks  DATE 33 TIME 34  Above Described Property	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS • MAYR Address of Owner 2  Victim (Establishment)  Signature of Comman	and/or individual) 26  ding Officer 29  Lon- Holds  anature and Post No. or Lab Locato  PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	ons on o	Reviewer's Initials
pe of Owner  spect Information B Number of K  sperity Status (  Gun ca  e of Examinat  ECEIVED BY (5)  thority is Herel  gun and Ra  gun and Ra	tion (Names Birthdate: (nown)  (Held in Property Room birst in prop tion Requested 31  Signature and Post No.  by Granted To Rele ink of Authorizing Corps  Amature), 38	s. Physical Description  Garage, Etc.) 27  erty room  or Lab Location) 32  ase / Destroy the mind Officer 36  RELEASE OF PRO	n, and 25  Bin Number Focks  DATE 33 TIME 34  Above Described Property e and Time Released 39	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS. MAYR Address of Owner 2  Victim (Establishment Signature of Comman Age RECEIVED BY (Signature	and/or individual) 26  ding Officer 29  Local Adding Adding Officer 29  Adding Officer 29	ons D	Reviewer's Initials
pe of Owner  spect Information B Number of K  sperity Status (  Gun ca  e of Examinat  ECEIVED BY (5)  thority is Herel  gun and Ra  gun and Ra	tion (Names, Birthdate: (nown)  (Held in Property Room binst in prop tion Requested 31  Signature and Post No.	s. Physical Description  Garage, Etc.) 27  erty room  or Lab Location) 32  ase / Destroy the mind Officer 36  RELEASE OF PRO	n, and 25  Bin Number 25  Cocker  DATE 33 TIME 34  Above Described Property	Type Name(s) of Office TPRS. MAYR Address of Owner 2  Victim (Establishment Signature of Comman Age RECEIVED BY (Signature	A & BARIL  and/or individual) 26  ding Officer 29  Local Post No or Lab Local PROVIDER  PROVIDER  DESTRUCTION	ons D	Reviewer's Initials